
Dec 31, 2025, 8:05 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 ERDWORD JERONE JERONE (FTHR) VILAYIL VEETTIL, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

2 27/12/2025 ANEES K KABEER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

511 ANEES MANZIL, 
KOTTUKADU, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

3 27/12/2025 FATHIMI S SHAJI U (FTHR) OOPPAN VILAYIL, 
ARINALLOOR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLOOR, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 27/12/2025 SABANA SAKKEER SAKEER (FTHR) 948 PULATHARAYIL, 
PORUKKARA, 

PANMANA, 
EDAPPALLYCOTTA 

PO, 691583, CHAVARA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 8:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 SAJEENA M NIZARUDEEN (HSBN) KADUVINA VILAYIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

6 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED  ASLAM ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKIZHAKKATHIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

7 27/12/2025 ADHAM A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PETTEVEETTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

8 27/12/2025 Fathima N Nissam H (HSBN) Thachayil Kizhakkathil, 
Puthenchantha, 

Panmana, 
Puthenchantha, 691583, 

Karunagappally

  

9 27/12/2025 ABDUL SUKKOOR C 
K 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIDATHU 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
690536, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 27/12/2025 FATHIMA H HAMANULLA B 
(FTHR)

KAIPPALLIL HOUSE, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

11 27/12/2025 ASLAM S SALIM E (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

12 27/12/2025 SAINABU S ABDUL SHAH (FTHR) SASTHAVINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

13 27/12/2025 Bismimol A S Thahanshad (HSBN) 572, kolam, Panmana, 
Panmana, 691583, 

Chavara

  

14 27/12/2025 NESEEM N NISAM (FTHR) CHAKKALAYIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

15 27/12/2025 NISHANA N NISARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

373 KOLLASSERIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
VADUTHALA, 

PANMANA, 
EDAPPALLYCOTTA 

PO, 691583, CHAVARA

  

16 27/12/2025 NESEEM N NISAM (FTHR) CHAKKALAYIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

17 27/12/2025 SHAHANA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHIJINA MANZIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 27/12/2025 IQBAL I ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PALLIPURAYYATHU, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 27/12/2025 EDWARD PETER PETER (FTHR) KINATTINMOOTTIL 
CHRIS VILLA, 

MEENATHUCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

20 27/12/2025 NOWSHERLAL 
NAJEEM 

NAJEEM (FTHR) RANEES MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

P O, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 27/12/2025 CHANDRAN KESAVAN (FTHR) CHUDUKATTIL 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 27/12/2025 NASILA N MUHAMMED 
NASEEM (HSBN)

740 KOLLETHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 
VATTATHARA, 

PANMANA, 
PUTHENCHANTHA 

PO, 691583, 
PANMANA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

23 27/12/2025 VEENA D VIKRAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SREEMANGALAM, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 27/12/2025 THAZNI FATHIMA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 27/12/2025 ABU SUFIYAN A SULBI (MTHR) THANDANTTAYAYATHU, 
KOLLAKA, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA, 690536, 

CHAVARA

  

26 27/12/2025 CHANDRABABU CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHUDUKATTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUTHANSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 27/12/2025 RAMSEENA A ABDAL RAHIM H 
(FTHR)

KOLATHU VEEDU, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

28 27/12/2025 SAJEEV T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MAVELI, PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

29 27/12/2025 ANANDALEKSHMI S SUBHASHINI AMMA 
K (MTHR)

PAYATTUKALA, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

30 27/12/2025 VISHNU S R P SETHUNATH 
(FTHR)

404 CHALLITHARA 
MEKKATHIL, 
CHITTOOR, 
PANMANA, 

PONMANA PO, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

31 27/12/2025 NIZA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOLATHU, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

32 27/12/2025 SAJEEV T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MAVELI, PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 27/12/2025 SETHUNATH P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

404 
CHALLITHARAMEKKATHIL, 

CHITTOOR, 
PANMANA, 

PONMANA PO, 
691583, CHAVARA

  

34 27/12/2025 ANANDALEKSHMI S SUBHASHINI AMMA 
K (MTHR)

PAYATTUKALA, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

35 27/12/2025 SARASWATHY  
AMMA

MANIYAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

SARASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 AJITHA NIZAR (HSBN) THOPPIL, 
THATTASSERI, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 27/12/2025 Rida Shafeek Shafeek K K (FTHR) Kizhakkadathu House, 
Naduvathcherry, 

Panmana, 
Puthenchantha, 691583, 

Karunagappally

  

38 27/12/2025 FASEELA A ANEES J (HSBN) 497 CHETTISSERIL, 
MAVELI, PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 691583, 

CHAVARA

  

39 27/12/2025 RAJEEV M MANIYAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MANOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

41 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
EBRAHIM 

NASIMUDEEN (FTHR) E K MANZIL, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
CHAVARA B P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

42 27/12/2025 SHANAVAS BASHEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ADIL MANZIL, 
PUTHANSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

43 27/12/2025 SALIHA N NIZAR KUNJU Y 
(FTHR)

686 KALEELIL 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
THEVALAKKARA

  

44 27/12/2025 AISHA T THANGALKUNJU 
(FTHR)

556 MUKKADA 
THEKKATHIL, 
MULLAKKERI, 

PANMANA, panmana, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 27/12/2025 Thasni S ABDUL SALAM A 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUTHANSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 27/12/2025 Fathima.S AMEERSHA F (HSBN) Thayyil Kizhakkathil, 
Palackal, Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Chavara

  

47 27/12/2025 AISHA BEEVI MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

IRFANA MANZIL, 
CHOLA, CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 27/12/2025 Jasmimol Shahana (MTHR) 572, Kolam, Panmana, 
Panmana, 691583, 

Chavara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity


